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DISTINCTIONS SUMMARY OF CLASS XIl IN YEAR 2016-2017

HINDI ELECTIVE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

PSYCHOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

BUSINESS STUDIES

ACCOUNTANCY

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

MULTIMEDIA & WEB TECHI TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ENGLISH CORE

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS

11

72

24

63

56

62

21

57

54

39

25

195

OUT OF 28

OUT OF 27

OUT OF 170

OUT OF 43

OUT OF 154

OUT OF 80

OUT OF 80

OUT OF 27

OUT OF 131

OUT OF 125

OUT OF 124

OUT OF 26

OUT OF 35

OUT OF 233

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED

32.14%

40.74%

42.35%

55.81%

40.91%

70.00%

77.50%

77.78%

43.51%

43.20%

31.45%

15.38%

71.43%

83.69%



