ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018

DISTINCTIONS SUMMARY OF CLASS XII IN YEAR 2016-2017

HINDI ELECTIVE	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	9	OUT OF 28	APPEARED	32.14%
POLITICAL SCIENCE	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	11	OUT OF 27	APPEARED	40.74%
ECONOMICS	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	72	OUT OF 170	APPEARED	42.35%
PSYCHOLOGY	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	24	OUT OF 43	APPEARED	55.81%
MATHEMATICS	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	63	OUT OF 154	APPEARED	40.91%
PHYSICS	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	56	OUT OF 80	APPEARED	70.00%
CHEMISTRY	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	62	OUT OF 80	APPEARED	77.50%
BIOLOGY	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	21	OUT OF 27	APPEARED	77.78%
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	57	OUT OF 131	APPEARED	43.51%
BUSINESS STUDIES	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	54	OUT OF 125	APPEARED	43.20%
ACCOUNTANCY	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	39	OUT OF 124	APPEARED	31.45%
MULTIMEDIA & WEB TEC	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	4	OUT OF 26	APPEARED	15.38%
COMPUTER SCIENCE	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	25	OUT OF 35	APPEARED	71.43%
ENGLISH CORE	TOTAL DISTINCTIONS	195	OUT OF 233	APPEARED	83.69%